Nebraska Department of Revenue, Property Assessment Division
2021 Program No. 149 - Aid to Counties, Pursuant to LB379

Distribution to Political Subdivisions - Loss in 2020 value due to assessment of Public
Service Entity Property prior to implementation of Laws 2020, LB1107.
As of : May 14, 2021

cnty_num sch_type
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NE Dept. of Revenue, Property Assessment Division - Cathy Gusman 402-471-5864

sch_name

10 COUNTY

22 CITY OR VILLAGE
22 CITY OR VILLAGE
22 CITY OR VILLAGE
22 CITY OR VILLAGE
22 CITY OR VILLAGE
23 FIRE DIST.

23 FIRE DIST.

23 FIRE DIST.

23 FIRE DIST.

23 FIRE DIST.

23 FIRE DIST.

24 NAT. RESOURCE DIST.
25 MISC. DIST.

26 ED. SERV. UNIT
26 ED. SERV. UNIT
27 COMMUNITY COLLEGE
30 SCHOOL

30 SCHOOL

30 SCHOOL

30 SCHOOL

30 SCHOOL

30 SCHOOL

30 SCHOOL

30 SCHOOL

subdiv_name
JOHNSON

COOK

CRAB ORCHARD
ELK CREEK
STERLING
TECUMSEH
TECUMSEH 1
COOK 4

ELK CREEK 3
FILLEY 2

STERLING 5
TALMAGE 6
NEMAHA

AG SOCIETY

ESU 4

ESU 5

SOUTHEAST
FREEMAN 34
FREEMAN 34 BOND
STERLING 33
STERLING 33 BOND
JOHNSON CO CENTRAL 50
JOHNSON-BROCK 23
LEWISTON 69

base_sch

34-0034
34-0034
49-0033
49-0033
49-0050
64-0023
67-0069

HUMBOLDT TABLE RK STEINAUER 74-0070

class

W wWwwwowow

County Total

PSU Exempt Tax Distribution
1,107.04
26.85
3.60
11.48
105.84
397.53
84.75
3.95
2.29
8.75
22.04
0.06
108.82
37.91
59.71
1.72
383.71
99.55
12.39
1,291.22
70.92
2,135.31
124.40
245.74
2.99
6,348.57



	Johnson PSU

